RC 250 R 2013 <2013><EU><F8199M0>
HANDLEBAR, CONTROLS

¥ ) O
|
Q! ®
~® 4
\\ \ )
2
- o
e _
WITHOUT ILLUSTRATION
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 B3302021000 GRIP SET L/S + R/S 1.00
2 B3302008000 THROTTLE CPL. 1.00
3 GP302003000 HANDLE BAR TUBE 2.00
4 GP302004000 END-CAP HANDLEBAR 1.00
5 B3302002100 HANDLEBAR CLAMP R/S 1.00
6 B3302001100 HANDLEBAR CLAMP L/S 1.00
7 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00
8 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 4.00
9 B3311200044 CONTROL SWITCH ON/OFF R/S CPL. 1.00
10 B3311100001 CONTROL SWITCH L/S 1.00
11 B3302003000 SPACER HANDLEBAR L/S 1.00
12 69011071000 CONTROLLER F. INSTRUMENTS 1.00
13 B3302093000 THROTTLE CABLE SET 1.00
14 M3402090000 CLUTCH CABLE 1.00
15 GP3020090000 CLUTCH LEVER CPL. 1.00

14098



16 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00
17 M3202004100 BRAKE LEVER PROTECTION 1.00
18 B3311099000 SILIKON STICKER LC/PIT/QS 1.00
19 0025080206 HH collar screw M8x20 SELF-LOCKING 1.00




